Career
Services

Career Services is open year-
round to help all students
and soon-to-be-graduates
(up to 6 weeks after
convocation) explore their
career options and paths.

Career indecision

Resume & cover letter review
Job search support
Interview coaching

Grad school applications
Strong Interest Inventory

Meet in-person or by video
or telephone.

Contact Us

Phone
902-457-6567

=

Email
counselling@msvu.ca

Websites & Socials

msvu.ca/careerplanning

careerconnects.msvu.ca
IG @msvucareers

FB @msvucareerservices
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McCain 304
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Career Services
Drop-ins

Every Thursday
afternoon starting on
September 19, 2024
and January 9, 2025
1p.m.to 2:30 p.m.
McCain Atrium

Student Works
On Campus Jobs
careerconnects.msvu.ca

Apply in the first two
weeks of September for
Fall/Winter jobs and the
first two weeks of March
for summer jobs!
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Thursday, September 5
11:30 a.m. to 1:30 p.m.
Societies & Volunteer Day
Rosaria Mezzanine

Tuesday, September 10
12p.m.tolp.m.

Job Search On Campus and
Off Campus via MS Teams

Friday, September 13
11a.m.to12 p.m.

Update Your Resume and
Cover Letter via MS Teams

Tuesday, September 17
2p.m.to 3 p.m.

Update Your Resume and
Cover Letter via MS Teams

Wednesday, September 18
12p.m.to1lp.m.

Job Search On Campus and
Off Campus via MS Teams

Wednesday, September 25
12p.m.to1lp.m.

You Got This: Interview
Coaching

via MS Teams

Wednesday, October 9
12p.m.to1lp.m.

So ’'m Going to Be a New
Grad: Now What? via MS
Teams

Thursday, October 17
12p.m.to1lp.m.

Update Your Resume and
Cover Letter via MS Teams

Thursday, October 17

7 p.m. to 8 p.m. (evening)
Prepare for the Halifax
Universities Career Fair
via MS Teams

Wednesday, October 23

10 a.m.to 3 p.m.

Halifax Universities

Career Fair

FREE shuttle and event
Halifax Convention Centre
Register at:
halifaxcareerfair.ca/students

Tuesday, November 19
12p.m.to1lp.m.

What | Wish | Knew About
Career Planning via MS
Teams

Career Development

Wed. January 15,2025
Thurs. January 16, 2025
l1p.m.to4dp.m.

Rosaria Multipurpose Room
*You choose which parts to
attend!

REGISTER
for links
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End-of-year focus on
summer jobs and new
graduates! Join us via
MS Teams!

Find Your Summer Job
and Volunteer
Opportunity

Wed. Feb.5--12 to 1
Tues. Mar.18--11to 12
Wed. Apr.16--12to 1

Update Your Resume
and Cover Letter

Wed. Feb.7--11to 12
Thurs. Mar.20--10to 11
Thurs. Apr.15--12to 1

So, I’'m Going to be a

New Grad: Now What?
Wed. Mar. 19 --11to 12
Mon. April. 14 --12to 1
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